Ba
si
c
C
yl
in
de
rs

SERIES: AB121 WITH AIR RESERVOIR
Model AB121 Air Booster furnished with Air Reservoir. Anodized Aluminum Tube and End Cap construction.
How to order:
AB121 - ARB 800 X _____
8” Bore Size
Air Reservoir for Booster
Auto Reciprocating Air Booster
PART NUMBER & VOLUME INTERNAL
LENGTH (inches) DIMENSIONS
PART NO. TANK
BORE AREA GAL. PER
IN. OF TANK
TOTAL CU. FT.
PER TANK * A B C
AB121-ARB800 X 12 8 50.26 .2175 .349 12 135/8 15
AB121-ARB800 X 18 8 50.26 .2175 .523 18 195/8 21
AB121-ARB800 X 24 8 50.26 .2175 .698 24 255/8 27
AB121-ARB800 X 36 8 50.26 .2175 1.047 36 375/8 39
96
*Internal Volume of reservoir.
SERIES AB121-ARB800 X _____
AIR BOOSTER MODEL AB121 MOUNTED AND PIPED
TO ARB800 AIR RESERVOIR
INTERNAL LENGTH
12, 18, 24, or 36
p

Stand-alone Air Reservoir from 21/2” to 10” bore size. Anodized Aluminum Tube and End Cap, Steel Mounting Bracket
construction.
How to order:
AR - X
Air
Reservoir
PART NUMBER & VOLUME DIMENSIONS
PART NO. BORE AREA GAL. PER
IN. OF RESERVOIR*
+ INTERNAL LENGTH AH C D E F G HA B
AR-250 21/2 4.909 .0213 0 4 15/8 3 21/4 11/8 7/16
3/8 5/8
AR-325 31/4 8.29 .0359 0 5 115/16 33/4 23/4 13/8 9/16
1/2 5/8
AR-400 4 12.56 .0544 0 5 21/4 41/2 31/2 13/4 9/16
1/2 3/4
AR-500 5 19.64 .085 0 51/4 23/4 51/2 41/4 21/8 11/16
1/2 3/4
AR-600 6 28.27 .122 0 53/4 31/4 61/2 51/4 25/8 13/16
3/4 7/8
AR-800 8 50.26 .2175 0 65/8 41/4 81/2 71/8 39/16
13/16
3/4 7/8
AR-1000 10 78.54 .340 0 75/8 55/16 105/8 85/8 45/16
13/16 1 11/8
97
*Internal Volume of reservoir.
AR SERIES (AIR RESERVOIR)
INTERNAL LENGTH
1” to 100”
BORE SIZE
250 (21/2” BORE)
325 (31/4” BORE)
400 (4” BORE)
500 (5” BORE)
600 (6” BORE)
800 (8” BORE)
1000 (10” BORE)
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Basic C
ylinders
Triple-Rod
M
ulti-Stage
C
ylinder O
ptions
Air Boosters
Reciprocating
Single - Shot
SERIES: AIR TO AIR INTENSIFIER
AIR TO HYDRAULIC INTENSIFIERS
“Air to Air” or “Air to Hydraulic” intensifiers are Single-Shot, one output per stroke design.
Benefits of Air to Air Intensifiers:
• Quick Response
• High Volume Outputs Available
• Simple Design
• Heavy-Duty Construction
Benefits of Air to Hydraulic Intensifiers:
• Quick Response
• High Volume Outputs Available
• Intensified Material Can Be Oil or Other Media
• Can Be Used For Measuring and Dispensing
HOW TO ORDER: INTENSIFIERS
AI -  TA - MS4 -  5 x  10 - MPR WITH MXO - 21/2 X 10 - TH
NFPA MOUNTS
MXO NO MOUNT (1 1/2” - 12” Bore)
MF1 FRONT FLANGE (1 1/2”-6” Bore)